
NJR Johnathan Wong 578

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Choo Wen Yan Johor 94 96 94 92 96 98 570 - 12 x GOLD

2 Eddy Chew Johor 95 95 97 93 95 93 568 - 12 x SILVER

3 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa Selangor 91 96 93 94 89 97 560 - 12 x BRONZE

4 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 91 93 92 94 93 94 557 - 8 x

5 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 97 93 96 93 86 91 556 - 10 x

6 Luqman Nul Hakim Pahang 93 92 93 87 93 95 553 - 9 x

7 Shadiq Hanif June Hassan Pahang 91 88 94 94 95 90 552 - 5 x

8 Muhammad Din Maidin Melaka 91 95 94 91 91 89 551 - 7 x

9 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 92 92 90 92 90 94 550 - 8 x

10 Ahmad Helmi Mohd. Rasid Terengganu 91 92 91 92 92 92 550 - 7 x

11 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham Perak 91 92 94 92 92 88 549 - 12 x

12 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 93 87 91 94 93 90 548 - 11 x

13 Henry Lee Kang Yee Melaka 88 91 92 91 93 93 548 - 9 x

14 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 92 94 92 91 89 90 548 - 9 x

15 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 89 90 94 90 95 89 547 - 10 x

16 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 93 88 92 94 89 90 546 - 9 x

17 Siau Zianyi Perak 92 88 90 90 94 92 546 - 6 x

18 Hazeq Haqeem R.Azmi Johor 89 90 90 91 94 91 545 - 9 x

19 Eric Low Weichern Pahang 91 90 86 95 92 91 545 - 4 x

20 Muhammad Syafiqrul Firdaus Mohd. Husni Terengganu 93 91 91 88 87 89 539 - 8 x

21 Muhammad Amirul Haziq Norhan Johor 91 88 89 88 91 91 538 - 8 x

22 Ifwat Abqari Mohd. Isa Melaka 92 90 93 84 89 88 536 - 5 x

23 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 90 90 90 90 88 87 535 - 12 x

24 Muhamad Qamarul Naim Abd. Aziz Terengganu 89 91 88 90 86 90 534 - 7 x

25 Ng Chen Shin Selangor 86 89 90 92 90 84 531 - 7 x

26 Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman Terengganu 88 90 85 87 90 88 528 - 11 x

27 Muhammad Hudzriy Jaslan Johor 81 89 84 91 90 89 524 - 4 x

28 Mohd. Ezwa Mohd. Haizat N.Sembilan 88 88 86 87 91 84 524 - 4 x

29 Joseph Lau Tiung Sheng Sarawak 86 90 90 85 80 89 520 - 6 x

30 Loh Qi Nam Perak 84 90 90 81 82 85 512 - 5 x

31 Muhd. Amir Faris Basri Perak 90 84 80 84 82 86 506 - 3 x

32 Andy Er Zhen Wei Johor 80 81 83 83 86 87 500 - 5 x

33 Muhammad Ammaar Osman N.Sembilan 77 83 82 85 85 88 500 - 2 x

34 Muhamad Syazrul Aris Sarawak 89 75 82 83 87 84 500 - 1 x

35 Muhammad Aimannullah Selangor 82 77 83 75 83 88 488 - 4 x

36 Lee He Jun Jonathan P.Pinang 79 88 73 76 76 80 472 - 2 x

37 Alywin Lee Chun Hui Sarawak 83 72 76 79 76 83 469 - 2 x
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Choo Wen Yan

Eddy Chew

Loh Wen Jhuin

1 2 3 4 5 6

JOHOR 282 278 282 279 284 281 1686 - 35 x GOLD 

Choo Wen Yan 94 96 94 92 96 98 570 - 12 x

Eddy Chew 95 95 97 93 95 93 568 - 12 x

Nor Afiffuddin Nordin 93 87 91 94 93 90 548 - 11 x

PAHANG 281 273 283 274 274 276 1661 - 24 x SILVER

Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik 97 93 96 93 86 91 556 - 10 x

Luqman Nul Hakim 93 92 93 87 93 95 553 - 9 x

Shadiq Hanif June Hassan 91 88 94 94 95 90 552 - 5 x

SELANGOR 272 278 277 276 274 280 1657 - 30 x BRONZE

Rishipal Singh Dhanoa 91 96 93 94 89 97 560 - 12 x

Tan Tong Tat 92 92 90 92 90 94 550 - 8 x

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan 89 90 94 90 95 89 547 - 10 x

TERENGGANU 277 271 274 274 268 271 1635 - 24 x

Ahmad Helmi Mohd. Rasid 91 92 91 92 92 92 550 - 7 x

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. 93 88 92 94 89 90 546 - 9 x

Muhammad Syafiqrul Firdaus Mohd. Husni 93 91 91 88 87 89 539 - 8 x

MELAKA 271 276 279 266 273 270 1635 - 21 x

Muhammad Din Maidin 91 95 94 91 91 89 551 - 7 x

Henry Lee Kang Yee 88 91 92 91 93 93 548 - 9 x

Ifwat Abqari Mohd. Isa 92 90 93 84 89 88 536 - 5 x

PERAK 273 270 274 272 274 267 1630 - 30 x

Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham 91 92 94 92 92 88 549 - 12 x

Siau Zianyi 92 88 90 90 94 92 546 - 6 x

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif 90 90 90 90 88 87 535 - 12 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 256 264 260 266 269 266 1581 - 14 x

Jasmi Mohamad Zin 91 93 92 94 93 94 557 - 8 x

Mohd. Ezwa Mohd. Haizat 88 88 86 87 91 84 524 - 4 x

Muhammad Ammaar Osman 77 83 82 85 85 88 500 - 2 x

SARAWAK 258 237 248 247 243 256 1489 - 9 x

Joseph Lau Tiung Sheng 86 90 90 85 80 89 520 - 6 x

Muhamad Syazrul Aris 89 75 82 83 87 84 500 - 1 x

Alywin Lee Chun Hui 83 72 76 79 76 83 469 - 2 x
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